Tvler County District Court Appointments and Fees Report - April 2017

Court Activity Type Judge ij::wsbeer Case Style Appointee Name

88th  Appointment Stover , E 24288 'MELISSA ROBY IND., ET AL VS AMANDA DAVIS MANN, R.

88th  Appointment Stover , E A-18560 IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN ELROD, B.

1A Fees Gibbs-Walker , D 16478 IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD RISINGER, M.

1A Appointment Taylor , D 24272 | IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN BYTHEWOOD, A.
1A Appointment Taylor , D 24280 IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD BROWN-ZETO, C.
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Appointee
Position

Approval
Date

Guardian ad litem 04/20/2017

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

04/24/2017
04/04/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017

Fee
Source

No activity
No activity
County

No activity

No activity

Fee
Amount

0.00
0.00
400.00
0.00
0.00



